


HOLE

1 410 383 371 339 289

2 191 174 160 138 107

3 432 399 366 331 302

4 583 534 509 471 423

5 399 356 307 274 236

6 174 162 148 133 121

7 428 392 338 300 262

8 377 363 335 294 263

9 506 442 409 382 332

OUT 3500 3205 2943 2662 2335

10 450 439 398 366 331

11 212 196 177 146 125

12 563 551 512 461 407

13 385 359 329 302 281

14 449 420 380 337 291

15 155 135 114 67 53

16 428 398 366 323 312

17 537 511 484 424 382

18 427 358 334 328 269

IN 3606 3367 3094 2754 2451

TOT 7106 6572 6037 5416 4786

NOVICE

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

PIN LOCATION

TEE RATING SLOPE DRIVE

BLACK M 76.0
W 79.3

M 152
W 148

> 275

GOLD M 72.9
W 75.0

M 143
W 135

250-275

BLUE M 70.0
W 72.0

M 131
W 120

225-249

WHITE M 66.7
W 70.0

M 116
W 117

200-224

RED M 63.7
W 68.4

M 108
W 117

< 200
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